
Bad

Abst.

Schlafen

Flur

Balkon

Bad allg.

Aufzug

Wohnung 3.01

im 3. Obergeschoss

0 1 2 5

N

Alle Angaben ca.-Werte, 

die Möblierung ist ein Vorschlag des Verfassers.

Wohnen / Kochen
WM

Kind / Gast

Abst. im Zwischengeschoss

Wohnen/Kochen

Schlafen

Kind / Gast

Bad

Bad allg.

Flur

Abst.

Balkon zu 50 %

Wohnfläche

40,57 m²

24,90 m²

16,41 m²

8,60 m²

4,59 m²

6,77 m²

5,39 m²

9,45 m²

116,68 m²

Anja Bischoff
Stempel

Anja Bischoff
Stempel

Anja Bischoff
Textfeld
KLÄVEMANNSTR. 3, 26122 OLDENBURG




