



Mietkonditionen

Kaltmiete 1.650 € / Monat

NK-Vorauszahlung 300 € / Monat

Warmmiete 1.950 € / Monat



Wohnung 3.01
im 3. Obergeschoss

Wohnen/Kochen	40,57 m ²
Schlafen	24,90 m ²
Kind / Gast	16,41 m ²
Bad	8,60 m ²
Bad allg.	4,59 m ²
Flur	6,77 m ²
Abst.	5,39 m ²
Balkon zu 50 %	9,45 m ²
Wohnfläche	116,68 m²

Abst. im Zwischengeschoss

Alle Angaben ca.-Werte,
die Möblierung ist ein Vorschlag des Verfassers.

0 1 2 5